Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR
o
(0]

0.6

0.4

0.2k

1.0

Ratio
e
mﬁ:ﬂ:{Hj

0.95!

107

101 . 1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

o 0.05
<
£.045
>
20.04
s
9.035
8o0.03
Qo
2.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005
0

1.2

Ratio

il

1072 1071 . 1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

1
track min AR

e

0

s

o o o o
Frer e

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

o
w
[

0.2

N — t—1 uiu-
Fakeratevs { —— ES&ZEEE]I%E 'ﬁ-%fj

Ratio

=
TTTT T

1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

1_

fakerate vs PU
o o
FF

o©
P
[

0.21-

Ratio

80 100 120 140
Pileup

1072 107
AR(track, jet)

[ Duplicates Rate vs pu |

50.05
o
9.045
[J]
§0.04
$.035
ke
£0.03
o
B.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005
0

..... e P

12

Ratio

|

0.8

e lanaaas [ e

20

80 100 120 140
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1072

1 -1
AR(track, jetg)

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

e

80

100 120 140

Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


